Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Book block pages no.:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

64.006.30
LUXEMBOURG

LUXEMBOURG, pocket size notebook, red

128

8.4 x 15.4cm
0.078 kg
0.0815 kg

0

40/5

0.185 mx0.095 mx0.325 m

3.26 kg
8605040055991
482010300000

171



